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p‘en CTO DE ESPANA ABSOLUTO E INFANTIL DE VERANO-PRIMERA DIVISION

AQUATICS

24-25
FIGURAS INFANTIL

FABI

NELLI

Jueces
Juez Arbitro
IGLESIAS , NEREA
Panel 1 Panel 2

GALLEGO, MARIA
POCERO, PILAR
SERRA, DOLORES
MALLOL, ANA
SANTIAGO,

PEREZ , FRANCISCA
MENDOZA, PALOMA
BORDAS, JUDIT
TASENDE, CRISTINA
ANA GALLEGO, ANDREA

Secretario
LOPEZ, LAURA
Panel 3

JIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA
VALIDO, TERESA
BOLANO, SANDRA
MORAN, ROSA
GUTIERREZ, IGNACIO

Panel 4

LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ, TANIA
DORADO, ESPERANZA
VALVERDE, MELANY
ORTEGA, IRENE

Deportistas

Orden Deportista

1 PEREZ CAMANO ADRIANA

2 GILES MORELL MARIA

3 GRANADOS SANCHEZ CLAUDIA
4 QUINTERO SENDRA THELMA

5 CORTES LLUCH LAIA

6 RIVEIRO VAZQUEZ LUCIA

7 GARCIA MORENO CLAUDIA

8 ROMERO MARTIN VICTORIA

9 SIRERA LORENZO EZRA

10 PINA BUREK AMY

11 PANTUS PANTUS NICOLE

12 MENDEZ LOPEZ-SOCAS SOFIA
13 GONZALEZ CERVERA KIRA

14 CUARENTAL CABRERA MARTA
15 BORREGUERO GARCIA NEREA
16 ESTEBAN MESON ARA

17 CLARIANA ARTOLA NURIA

18 MARTINEZ MOLPECERES DIANA
19 NIETO MARRERO NOA

20 DE LEON DELGADO DOLORES
21 MACIAS HERRERO VALERIA
22 PORRAS TORRES AINA

23 RUIZ DE VALBUENA HOLTER NORA
24 NAVAS JULIAN MARIONA

25 PEREZ CABALLERO MARTINA
26 AZCONA ORTIZ AITANA

27 GARCIA SALMORAL CARMEN
28 MESA GOMEZ VANIA

29 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA
30 ABAL POSSE SOFIA

31 ELMAN MONTERO ALBA

32 MORA DI MENNA LUA

33 BASCON SILES CLAUDIA

34 DEL MORAL PRADOS ANNA

35 VILACHA SERRA LAIA

36 RUIZ GARCIA ELA

37 DE JUAN PEG CARMEN

38 MORRAL RUBIO AINA

39 CAMPO ALCARNIZ ARLET

40 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ PAULA
41 JIMENEZ PLANAS JULIA

42 REDON JIMENEZ VALERIA

43 ANDRES ZATARAIN CARLA

44 RODRIGUEZ ANCA MAR

45 MARTIN BARREIRO LUCIA

Afio

2012
2011
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010
2010
2012

Equipo

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES

C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
A.D. SANTA CRUZ

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. SABADELL

REAL CANOE N.C.

CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE

CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

CIRCULO MERCANTIL

A.D. SANTA CRUZ

REAL CANOE N.C.

C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

REAL CANOE N.C.

C.N. SABADELL

C.N. SABADELL

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

C.N. KALLIPOLIS

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE

CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
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FIGURAS INFANTIL

AQUATICS

FABI

NELLI

Orden
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Deportista

RAIMONDI TROJA GEA
VALENCIA OLIVA ALMA

LAZARO REMUJO ABRIL

DEL REY ROMERO JIMENA

JOS ROMAN MAYA

PEREZ FLEITAS LUCIA

GOBBI SBERT CARLOTTA
SANTOS OUTEIRINO MARIA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ VALERIA
TORRENT FERRUS VERA
CLAVIJO MOYSSET BERTA
SAURA ALARCON ALTEA
GREGORI MILLET LLURA
SANTIAGO BELLO LOURDES
ARNAN SANTACRUZ ARLET
VEGAZO ROMERO CARMEN
GARCIA ANDRES BALMA
ANDREU CARRASCO AITANA
CARMONA RINCON ELIANNA
BURGOS JIMENEZ ANDRES
REBOREDO ORTEGA CARMEN
AHUFINGER PALOMO AYLA
FERRER POZO NOA
CORROCHANO PEREIRA CANDELA
ISHCHENKO NONNA

DELGADO COSTA ADRIANA
VAILLO ROMERO OLIVIA

ANAYA GARCIA SANDRA
SASETA BORREGAN SARA
FERNANDEZ PRIETO LOLA
BOBILLO ABADIN PAOLA
SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO LAURA
OETTLE TYSZKO BIANCA
PASTOR MUNOZ CELIA

FERRISI BIANCA

MUROZ DIMAS OLIVER

OLIVA AREVALO EMMA
CABALLERO GARCIA ABRIL
ALVAREZ CASCALES ESPERANZA
SALAZAR ROBLES JORGE
FUREST MARTINEZ GABRIELA
PARIENTE PARADA LUANA
PEREZ TORRUELLA IONA
GONZALEZ BARRAGAN GABRIELA
TERRE PAJUELO MARIA
SOBRINO TALLET EMMA
ALVAREZ SANTOS IRENE
MARTINEZ DE JULIAN SARA
ELMAN MONTERO AMAIA
GONZALEZ-ALSINA ROCASALBAS LOLA
BRUSTENGA MORENO CARLA
ALONSO MIRANDA MARTA
SOKOLNICKA ALICJA
HERNANDEZ MANZANO CARLA

2010
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2012
2010

Equipo

CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA
CIRCULO MERCANTIL

C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

A.D. SANTA CRUZ

CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. KALLIPOLIS

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
C.N. METROPOLE

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
C.N.S. FABIONELLI

CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

A.D. SANTA CRUZ

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

CIRCULO MERCANTIL

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

REAL CANOE N.C

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

C.N. SABADELL

CIRCULO MERCANTIL

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. KALLIPOLIS

C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.N. LAS PALMAS

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
C.N.S. FABIONELLI

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. KALLIPOLIS

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
C.N. METROPOLE

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. SABADELL
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AQUATICS 24—25
FIGURAS INFANTIL

FABI

NELLI

Orden
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Deportista Afio Equipo

SERRANO EGEA ELSA 2011 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
PINERO HERRERA MARA 2011 CIRCULO MERCANTIL
RODRIGUEZ GUERRA HARIDIAN 2012 C.N. LAS PALMAS

OSORIO SANCHEZ VALERIA 2010 C.D. STADIO ALICANTE
BLAGODARNAYA BLAGODARNAYA POLINA 2010 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

MAQUIEIRA HERMIDA CLARA 2010 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
CARRILLO MARTINEZ IRENE 2011 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
ROMERO GUITARD ELENA 2011 CIRCULO MERCANTIL
HERNANDEZ SUAREZ AHINARA 2012 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

TORNE GONZALEZ MARIA 2011 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

CALVO FERNANDEZ MARINA 2012 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
MONZO NITA NAOMI 2010 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO
MARTINEZ MASEGOSA INES VICTORIA 2012 CIRCULO MERCANTIL

MARTIN BERMUDEZ ALBA 2010 REAL CANOE N.C.

MARCOS CALVO SOFIA 2012 REAL CANOE N.C.

ARRANZ GARRIDO MARIA 2011 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

CURBELO PLATA EDUARDO 2010 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ JUDITH 2010 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

GONZALEZ MARTIN PAULA 2012 C.N. LAS PALMAS

MARTINEZ SORIA BIANCA 2010 C.N. LAS PALMAS

PAZOS TABERNERO CAROLINA 2012 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
GOMEZ PEREIRA ADELAIDA ROSARIO 2011 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
GONZALEZ ROMERO PAULA 2010 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

FERREIRO PEREZ MARIA 2010 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
RODRIGUEZ DE GUZMAN BLANCO MARA 2011 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

CERDAN CLEMENT BLANCA 2010 C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

MARTINEZ MENOR LAIA 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

MEJIA GOMEZ MAELYS 2012 C.N. METROPOLE

ALVAREZ QUINTELA ENARA 2011 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
GUBBIOLI BILBAO EMMA 2011 C.N. METROPOLE

RIVEIRO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2011 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
ROMERO NIETO ANGELA 2012 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
BOZA SANCHEZ MACARENA 2011 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

MORERA SUAREZ SOFIA 2012 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

BRITO ESPINO DANIELA 2010 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
RUBAN SOFIIA 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
GULER VIDAL IRIS 2011 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CANAL GARCIA NAIA MARIA 2010 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
ZAPATA TERCERO AINHOA 2011 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

GARCIA CUELLO TERESA 2010 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LORENZO PEREZ GINEBRA 2010 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

ESCRIHUELA GUERRERO VALERIA 2011 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
PARIENTE PARADA MAIRA 2012 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
BURGOS ANTUNEZ CAROLINA 2012 REAL CANOE N.C.

ROMERO SIMON HELENA 2012 CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
ROUX SALOM MARTA 2011 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO
VARELA ROJO KHLOE 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
RODRIGUEZ GRANEDA SOFIA 2010 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DIAZ MOLINA NORA 2012 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
HACIOGLU FTOUHI HUSEYIN 2011 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

ARENAS BROUSSE EMMA 2011 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

GARCIA COMINS PALOMA 2011 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

CARDONA FERRUS JULIA 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

GARCIA MARTINEZ CARMEN 2012 C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
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FIGURAS INFANTIL

FABI

NELLI

Orden
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Deportista Afio Equipo

ARIAS RECHE CLOE 2010 CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
BJORKLUND MAGKLARA ANDRIANA CHRISTINA 2010 REAL CANOE N.C.

ESTEVEZ CARENAS MARINA 2010 C.N. SABADELL

ANSO RUDI MARTINA 2010 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
GARCIA BALAGUER JULIETA 2012 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

ALVAREZ QUEIJA MARTINA 2010 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
SORIA ABASOLO LEIRE 2012 C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

BERMEJO SANSO CLARA 2011 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL HELENA 2012 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

POLO MORENO SOFIA 2011 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

JIMENEZ PALMA ARAN 2011 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
MARTINEZ MORALES MIGUEL 2011 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
MILIANI VELASQUEZ SOPHIA 2011 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

VILLALONGA LLUCH JULIA 2011 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

LOPEZ TUSET CARLA 2011 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

GARCIA RAMOS NOA 2012 REAL CANOE N.C.

ABLANEDO AMEZCUA CHLOE 2012 A.D. SANTA CRUZ

SANZ SANCHEZ LUNA 2011 C.N.S. FABIONELLI

FERNANDEZ GARCIA CLAUDIA 2011 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
MIRALLES GILI MARTA 2011 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO
MERCEDES SEBASTIAN MIKEL 2011 C.N. SABADELL

ALVADO SALAS EMMA 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
NIEVES VAZQUEZ MATILDA 2011 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE
REPETSKAIA ELVIRA 2012 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
GARCIA BOQUE MARTINA 2010 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
RAMON MURNOZ JULIA 2012 C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

GARCIA LLAVINA GUILLERMINA 2010 CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
JIMENEZ ANDRES ELENA 2010 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

DOMINGO GUEVARA ANA 2011 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

CORTES LUIS SARA 2010 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
SENDARRUBIAS GUTIERREZ VALERIA 2011 C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

FERNANDEZ GANDUXE CARLOTA 2012 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
BETHENCOURT ROMERO LUCIO JOSE 2012 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE
ROBLES GUZMAN SELA 2012 C.N. METROPOLE

GONZALEZ COSTAS IVAN 2011 C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
RAMIREZ GARCIA ANGELA 2010 CIRCULO MERCANTIL

RUIZ JIMENEZ ALICIA 2011 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ INES 2010 C.N. LAS PALMAS

BOFILL MORALES OLIVIA 2010 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

DOMINGUEZ TRINCADO OLAIA 2010 A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

LLUCIA GUIU ARAN 2012 C.N. KALLIPOLIS

LLORENS EVITA SILVIA 2010 CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS

BOIXO ROCA ISABEL 2010 CLUB MALLORCA SINCRO

MEDINA MONTERO MALENA 2011 CIRCULO MERCANTIL
CASTELLSAGUE GUTIERREZ JULIA 2011 CLUB NATACIO LES FRANQUESES
SANTIAGO DIAZ LAIA 2012 C.N. METROPOLE

GONZALEZ CERVERA VALERIA 2012 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

TUYA TAVIO LIA 2011 C.N. METROPOLE

DEVIS BANULS INES 2010 C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM
HERNANDEZ ALMENARA PAU 2012 A.D. SANTA CRUZ

MORRAL RUBIO IVET 2010 C.N. SABADELL

DIAZ GOMEZ MARTINA 2012 REAL CANOE N.C.

BAISON ESTUDILLO ROSARIO 2012 CIRCULO MERCANTIL
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AQUATICS

FABI

NELLI

Orden
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Deportista

CIRES RIERA BERTA

BODI PALLARDO ARIADNA
ALONSO PEREIRO DEVA
VIEJO TODOROVA NEREIA
SEGURA CERPA CARLOTA
PEREZ GAMBIN MARTINA
GARCIA TORRES CARLA
PINO REYES HABANA
SUAREZ DIAZ ADRIANA
MONDEJAR GARCIA MINERVA
LOPEZ GOMEZ NAHOMY SOFIA
LEVY ROJAS LUCIA MARINA
GROS MOLINA JUDIT
CONCEPCION PEREZ MARINA

2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

Equipo

C.N. SABADELL

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
C. N. ART. GALAICO PONTEVEDRA
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE
C.N. METROPOLE

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE
C.N. SABADELL

C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
A.D. SANTA CRUZ

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
C.N. SABADELL

C.N. LAS PALMAS
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